SMS Flame Retardant
Description
Quickmating cable connectors
SMS Flame Retardant connector is a
range of lightweight plastic rectangular
connectors that offer an excellent fire & smoke
resistance.
■ This SMS connector is available in 2

RD3
R3
How to order*
3 contacts AWG 16 4 contacts AWG 16
6 contacts AWG 16 9 contacts AWG 16 12 contacts AWG 16
15 contacts AWG 16 18 contacts AWG 16
24 contacts AWG 16 36 contacts AWG 16
* Contacts to be ordered separately, please refer to the RC/RM machined contacts AWG 16 in the TRIM TRIO® catalogue.
Flame Retardant plug with integrated strain relief hood
Flame Retardant receptacle with integrated strain relief hood
Flame Retardant plug without strain relief hood
Flame Retardant receptacle without strain relief hood
Flame Retardant panel mount receptacle
SMS Flame Retardant SMS Flame Retardant
�
Range presentation
Cable receptacle with integrated strain relief hood
Part numbers
Number of
contact cavities
Number of discri-
mination cavities
A B C D E F G H Cable range
Recommended
unirap cable tie
SMS2RDH3 2 0 31.6
9.9
64.8 11.1 0.5 7.4 8.4
49.2
0.5 - 8.4
TF4BKD
SMS3RDH3 3 0 35.1 69.0 16.2 0.8 4.1 7.3 0.8 - 7.3
SMS4RDH3 4 0 38.2 74.4 21.2 1.5 5.4 10.0 1.5 - 10.0
SMS6RDH3 6 2 34.6 15.0 72.6
16.2
1.7 6.8 9.2 50.9 1.7 - 9.2
SMS9RDH3 9 4 35.8 20.0 75.3 3.9 9.3 12.3 52.2 3.9 - 14.3
TF5BKD
SMS12RDH3 12 6 38.1 25.1 72.0 4.0 10.0 15.0 52.7 4.0 - 15.0
SMS15RDH3 15 8 35.9 30.2
81.3
5.0 11.0 16.2
55.2
5.0 - 16.2
SMS18RDH3 18 10 36.1
35.3
5.8 12.5 20.3 5.8 - 20.3
SMS24RDH3 24 15 39.7 90.4 21.2 7.1 12.4 20.4 57.2 7.1 - 20.4
SMS36RDH3 36 24 54.6 25.1 128.0 46.6 8.8 13.0 24.5 63.3 8.8 - 24.5
Cable plug with integrated strain relief hood
Contact cavity
Contact cavity
Discrimination cavityA
25.0
B
Discrimination cavity
Ø
3
.3
0
+
0
 -
0
.0
3
Ø
3
.6
0
C
E F G
D